04000094376

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
. (Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



400043424794

2004 NOV 22 PK 12: 49
DIVALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

12/22/04--01008--011 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

то:	Registration Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJI	ECT: Delray Pri		d Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Beth Ree		Name of Person)	
		(Name of Colony	
Morr	ison Properties			=
		(Firm/Company)	BUNC
	243 NE 5th	Avenue		N 22
			(Address)	JOH NOV 22 PH 12: 49 ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
	Delra	y Beach, FL 33483	/State and Zip Code)	
		(City)	State and Zip Code)	AS
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Scott	Morrison	of Dances	at (561) 243-2997	Jack van Vanhan
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	перионе митоег)
Enclos	sed is a check for	r the following amount:		
Ø \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155,00 Filing Fec & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399	MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7

	DRGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
ARTICLE I - Na	me:	美 2		
The name of the L	Limited Liability Cor	mpany is:		
Delray Princess IV,	rrc	FLORATION TO THE PROPERTY OF T		
ARTICLE II - Ac The mailing addre		s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is		
Principal Office		Mailing Address:		
243 NE 5th Avenue	3	243 NE 5th Avenue		
Delray Beach, FL 3	33483	Delray Beach, FL 33483		
		ss of the registered agent are:		
•	R. Scott Morrison Jr.	<u></u>		
· · · · ·				
• • • • •		Name		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	R. Scott Morrison Jr 243 NE 5th Avenue	Name		
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R. Scott Morrison Jr 243 NE 5th Avenue	Name da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	R. Scott Morrison Jr. 243 NE 5th Avenue Florid Delray Beach, FL 3	Name da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
liability compo registered agent a statutes relating	R. Scott Morrison Jr. 243 NE 5th Avenue Florid Delray Beach, FL 3 oned as registered age any at the place designed agree to act in the gto the proper and co	Name da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 33483 FL		

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	R. Scott Morrison, Jr.		
23 22 4 4 4 4	243 NE 5th Avenue		
A Company of the Comp	Delray Beach, FL 33483		
	<u> </u>		
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	ří,		
•			
•			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
NOTE: An additional article mus	st be added if an effective date is requested.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
	1 Se de \ /		
	Grand The Control of		
Signature of a mem	per or an authorized representative of a member.		
In accordance with s	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution		
of this document con	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
that the facts stated	herein are true.)		
R. Scott Morrison	Jr.		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee